
Carlton Landing 5k

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Panola Middle School 00:59:41.94 15

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time# of Finishers Team Score
1 Panola Middle School 00:59:41.94 6 15

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 6545 Jacob Linn 00:37:12.71 1
 2 2 6541 Jeremiah Crawford 01:03:53.71 2
 3 3 6544 Harley Jones 01:03:57.59 3
 4 4 1999 Taelyn Cantrell 01:06:09.58 4
 5 5 6539 Saige Strahm 01:07:16.09 5
 6 6 6546 Bryson Paxton 01:08:21.88 (6)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team
1 1 6545 Jacob Linn Runner 00:37:12.71 Panola Middle School

2 2 6541 Jeremiah Crawford Runner 01:03:53.71 Panola Middle School

3 3 6544 Harley Jones Runner 01:03:57.59 Panola Middle School

4 4 1999 Taelyn Cantrell Runner 01:06:09.58 Panola Middle School

5 5 6539 Saige Strahm Runner 01:07:16.09 Panola Middle School

6 (6) 6546 Bryson Paxton Runner 01:08:21.88 Panola Middle School

Carlton Landing 2 Mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Midway/ 00:15:16.30 15 Webber Falls Middle School 00:19:24.76 2

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time# of Finishers Team Score

1 Midway/ 00:15:16.30 5 15

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 6586 Skylar Nielsen 00:14:46.44 1

 2 2 6588 Conner Bright 00:15:00.33 2

 3 3 7113 Joseph Davis 00:15:10.64 3

 4 4 6738 Raiden Tankersly 00:15:16.73 4

 5 5 2000 Jimmie Hewitt 00:16:07.36 5

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team
1 1 6586 Skylar Nielsen Runner 00:14:46.44 Midway/

2 2 6588 Conner Bright Runner 00:15:00.33 Midway/

3 3 7113 Joseph Davis Runner 00:15:10.64 Midway/

4 4 6738 Raiden Tankersly Runner 00:15:16.73 Midway/

5 5 2000 Jimmie Hewitt Runner 00:16:07.36 Midway/

6 0 1925 Kaiyah Scruggs Runner 00:18:40.08 Webber Falls Middle School

7 0 1923 Madalyn Beknap Runner 00:20:09.45 Webber Falls Middle School

Carlton Landing 1 Mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers

1 Midway/ 00:08:43.58 28

2 Carlton Landing (Elem) Academy 00:09:30.45 41

3 Webbers Falls Elem Sch 00:10:26.61 59

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time# of Finishers Team Score



1 Midway/ 00:08:43.58 12 28

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 6678 Sasha Mcgee 00:07:30.10 1

 2 4 6541 Jeremiah Crawford 00:08:04.20 4

 3 5 6544 Harley Jones 00:08:26.82 5

 4 7 6605 Ryder Durret 00:09:00.07 7

 5 11 6676 Noah Emerson 00:10:36.76 11

 6 12 1999 Taelyn Cantrell 00:10:58.85 (12)

 7 13 6590 Jayden Bray 00:11:10.83 (13)

2 Carlton Landing (Elem) Academy 00:09:30.45 5 41

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 1935 Andrew Smietanski 00:08:00.51 3

 2 6 1936 Cooper Williams 00:08:40.17 6

 3 8 1933 Colin Greco 00:09:06.22 8

 4 10 1930 Caroline Williams 00:10:31.84 10

 5 14 1929 Emma Burns 00:11:13.54 14

3 Webbers Falls Elem Sch 00:10:26.61 10 59

 Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 1939 McKenzie McKaskle 00:07:38.98 2

 2 9 1941 MaeLee Springer 00:10:16.01 9

 3 15 1938 Elliot Rose Hobbs 00:11:16.92 15

 4 17 1942 Bruce Baker 00:11:29.17 16

 5 18 1940 Evie Ogg 00:11:32.00 17

 6 19 1945 Clayton Rodden 00:11:58.01 (18)

 7 22 1944 Roanyn Hunt 00:12:40.07 (19)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team
1 1 6678 Sasha Mcgee Runner 00:07:30.10 Midway/

2 2 1939 McKenzie McKaskle Runner 00:07:38.98 Webbers Falls Elem Sch

3 3 1935 Andrew Smietanski Runner 00:08:00.51 Carlton Landing (Elem) Academy

4 4 6541 Jeremiah Crawford Runner 00:08:04.20 Midway/

5 5 6544 Harley Jones Runner 00:08:26.82 Midway/

6 6 1936 Cooper Williams Runner 00:08:40.17 Carlton Landing (Elem) Academy

7 7 6605 Ryder Durret Runner 00:09:00.07 Midway/

8 8 1933 Colin Greco Runner 00:09:06.22 Carlton Landing (Elem) Academy

9 9 1941 MaeLee Springer Runner 00:10:16.01 Webbers Falls Elem Sch

10 10 1930 Caroline Williams Runner 00:10:31.84 Carlton Landing (Elem) Academy

11 11 6676 Noah Emerson Runner 00:10:36.76 Midway/

12 (12) 1999 Taelyn Cantrell Runner 00:10:58.85 Midway/

13 (13) 6590 Jayden Bray Runner 00:11:10.83 Midway/

14 14 1929 Emma Burns Runner 00:11:13.54 Carlton Landing (Elem) Academy

15 15 1938 Elliot Rose Hobbs Runner 00:11:16.92 Webbers Falls Elem Sch

16 0 6739 Bryson Madewell Runner 00:11:29.04 Midway/

17 16 1942 Bruce Baker Runner 00:11:29.17 Webbers Falls Elem Sch

18 17 1940 Evie Ogg Runner 00:11:32.00 Webbers Falls Elem Sch

19 (18) 1945 Clayton Rodden Runner 00:11:58.01 Webbers Falls Elem Sch

20 0 6688 Elizabeth Kyle Runner 00:12:27.96 Midway/

21 0 6740 Payton Letterman Runner 00:12:36.03 Midway/

22 (19) 1944 Roanyn Hunt Runner 00:12:40.07 Webbers Falls Elem Sch

23 0 1946 Clint Rodden Runner 00:15:28.16 Webbers Falls Elem Sch

24 0 766 Jaret Butcher Runner 00:17:38.82 Midway/

25 0 1937 Andi Baker Runner 00:18:45.14 Webbers Falls Elem Sch

26 0 1943 Mason Coatney Runner 00:18:50.68 Webbers Falls Elem Sch

27 0 6716 Bane Emerson Runner 00:29:14.95 Midway/


